

Dr. S. R. Chandrasekhar Institute of Speech & Hearing A Unit of Bangalore Speech and Hearing Trust A Project of Lions Club of Bangalore East Hennur Main Road, Bangalore - 560 084. Tel: 080-25460405/25470037/25468470 Fax: 080-25467829 Email: dr.srcish@gmail.com Web: www.speechear.org



7.1.4 Facilities in the institution for the management of degradable and non degradable waste.

1. Solid waste management:



Two bins placed for the segregation of wet and dry waste



Dr. S. R. Chandrasekhar Institute of Speech & Hearing A Unit of Bangalore Speech and Hearing Trust A Project of Lions Club of Bangalore East Hennur Main Road, Bangalore - 560 084. Tel: 080-25460405/25470037/25468470 Fax: 080-25467829 Email: dr.srcish@gmail.com Web: www.speechear.org



3. Biomedical waste management

medicar	RLX-2022/19990 Period Section 2014 Constraints of the Constraints of	tanapoment Pvt. Ltd.) Jross, Raghavendranapat. Sengaluru - 560 D43. // 999
SERVI	CE CERTIFICATE	
This is to certify that M/s. Dr. S. Q. C	handrosekhar Institute of Sp.	ech & Heasin
is a member of Medicare En	vironmental Management Priva	ate Limited
Bearing Registration No. 7805	Medicare is providing Bio-Medical Wi	uste Management
services to the above customer from	08.04.2022	for a total
hed strength of		
	(Com	
This certificate is valid upto 07.04	2023	An

Certificate of Registration for biomedical waste management



Dr. S. R. Chandrasekhar Institute of Speech & Hearing A Unit of Bangalore Speech and Hearing Trust A Project of Lions Club of Bangalore East Hennur Main Road, Bangalore - 560 084. Tel: 080-25460405/25470037/25468470 Fax: 080-25467829 Email: dr.srcish@gmail.com Web: www.speechear.org



4. E waste management

	Date:	Declaration
	From	
	Dr.S.R.C Institute of Speech Hennur Road, Bangalore	h and Hearing
	Sponsored by: Rotary Club	of Bangalore South
	Dear Sirs,	
	I Jayaram C S, Administrat School / institution here by a	or of the Dr. S.R.C Institute of Speech and Hearing confirm the following:
	 and taminised ourselv/ fulfil 2. The school/institution 3. The school has facilit 4. We will ensure prop. 5. The computers will be 6. We will provide monor Rotary 7. We undertake to return of life of the computer 	gh the Sankya Program web site: <u>http://www.sankya.net/</u> es with the requirements and criteria expected of us to on details provided by us at the Sankya site are correct ties as indicated by us in the check list at the Sankya site er use and maintenance of computers oe used for learning purposes and will not be misused athly, quarterly and other periodic reports as required by rn the computers to Sankya to be sent to waste at the end ers or at the end of 3 years, whichever comes first ation of Rs. <u>35500/-</u> towards Sankya program.
	Yours truly,	
	C.S. JAYARAM	Endorsed by
Fo	ADMINISTRATOR or Dr. S.R. Chandrashekar Institute of Speech and Hearing Hennur Road, Bangalore-84.	President Rotary Club of

MOU with Sankya for E waste management